Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 47
O
PEN
 FRA
M
E &
 EN
CLO

MECHANICALS
Dimensions
PBI2C~N: 167x89x50mm
PBI2C~E: 208x98x65mm
PB12C-E-HP: 246 x 110 x 65mm
Weight
PBI2C~N: 490g
PBI2C~E: 870g
PBI2C~E-HP: 1400g
Connector Screw terminals
MODEL
NUMBER OUTPUT PEAK
CURRENT
RIPPLE
NOISE POWER
PBI2C-12N 12V 9A 15A 220mVp-p 120W
PBI2C-24N 24V 5A 7.5A 340mVp-p 120W
PBI2C-36N 36V 3.4A 5A 460mVp-p 120W
PBI2C-12E 12V 18A 25A 220mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-24E 24V 10A 15A 340mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-36E 36V 6.8A 10A 460mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-12E-HP 12V 18A 36A 300mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-24E-HP 24V 10A 20A 300mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-36E-HP 36V 6.7A 13.4A 300mVp-p 240W
PBI2C-48E-HP 48V 6.4A 8.4A 300mVp-p 240W
SELECTION TABLE
SPECIFICATIONS
Doc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-1148
O